
FMP
2020

Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 185 Rodrigo Barros Yamaha 65 25 22 25 25 25 25 25 25 197
2º 58 Vasco Salgado Yamaha 65 22 25 22 22 22 22 22 22 179
3º 333 Bernardo Pinto KTM 65 20 18 18 20 20 20 20 20 156
4º 378 Gonçalo Cardoso Yamaha 65 18 20 20 18 18 18 18 16 146
5º 322 Duarte Pinto KTM 65 14 14 16 13 16 16 16 18 123
6º 44 Leonardo Gaio Yamaha 65 12 8 12 16 13 12 14 14 101
7º 17 Simão Severino Yamaha 65 13 13 13 14 14 13 10 10 100
8º 14 Guilherme Gomes KTM 65 6 11 15 11 12 15 15 15 100
9º 94 Gustavo Pitschieller Yamaha 65 11 12 11 12 10 11 11 11 89

10º 999 Miguel Caridade Yamaha 65 8 6 0 0 15 14 12 13 68
11º 10 Inês Madanços Husqvarna 65 4 4 10 10 9 7 9 9 62
12º 31 Guilherme Alves Yamaha 65 9 5 0 0 11 10 13 12 60
13º 29 Barbara Nunes Yamaha 65 3 2 8 9 8 9 8 8 55
14º 61 Rafael Leonardo Husqvarna 65 7 7 14 15 0 0 0 0 43
15º 3 Luis Marques KTM 65 0 0 9 8 7 6 6 6 42
16º 12 Duarte Filipe Yamaha 65 16 15 0 0 0 0 7 0 38
17º 25 Guilherme Leandro Husqvarna 65 15 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
18º 63 Tiago Cotrim Yamaha 65 0 0 0 0 5 8 5 7 25
19º 905 Martim Costa Yamaha 65 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
20º 100 Manuel Penaguião KTM 65 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
21º 18 Rodrigo Mateus KTM 65 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
22º 111 Luis Moraes KTM 65 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
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Campeonato Nacional  Jogos Santa Casa MX FMP
2020

Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 311 Sandro Lobo KTM 85 25 25 22 22 25 25 25 25 194
2º 32 Martim Espinho Husqvarna 85 20 22 20 15 20 20 22 22 161
3º 15 Ruben Ribeiro KTM 85 22 20 13 20 22 22 20 20 159
4º 219 Martim Palma KTM 85 18 18 15 16 18 15 18 18 136
5º 92 Martim Maria KTM 85 15 16 14 13 15 18 16 16 123
6º 47 Tomas Santos KTM 85 14 15 12 14 14 14 15 15 113
7º 444 Tomas Alves KTM 85 13 13 16 18 16 16 0 0 92
8º 25 Guilherme Leandro Husqvarna 85 0 0 11 10 12 12 14 13 72
9º 69 Dinis Sousa Yamaha 85 1 1 10 11 9 9 12 10 63

10º 288 Manuel Amado Husqvarna 85 4 4 9 12 8 7 6 12 62
11º 35 Maria Milheiro Husqvarna 85 2 6 0 0 11 11 13 14 57
12º 577 Murilo Martines Husqvarna 85 16 14 18 7 0 0 0 0 55
13º 386 Elias Gil KTM 85 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 50
14º 66 Guilherme Daniel KTM 85 3 5 0 0 6 8 9 11 42
15º 111 Francisca Henriques Honda 150 0 0 7 8 5 4 7 6 37
16º 131 Guilherme Nunes KTM 85 5 3 0 0 4 6 10 8 36
17º 802 Alexandre Costa Yamaha 85 0 0 0 0 7 2 11 9 29
18º 317 Bernardo Santos KTM 85 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 26
19º 17 Filipe Salgado KTM 85 11 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
20º 7 Guilherme Esteves Husqvarna 85 12 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
21º 525 Afonso Simões Yamaha 85 0 0 0 0 3 5 8 7 23
22º 85 Tomas Rodrigues Yamaha 85 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 20
23º 208 Gabriel Pinto KTM 85 0 2 8 9 0 0 0 0 19
24º 129 João Macedo KTM 85 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
25º 11 João Branco Husqvarna 85 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
26º 6 Filipe Filipe Yamaha 85 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
27º 272 Simão Caetano KTM 85 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
28º 71 Lourenço Lebre Yamaha 85 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
29º 375 Dinis Santos Kawasaki 85 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 5
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FMP
MX2 Tempos 2020

Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D Total
1º 291 Fabio Costa KTM 125 22 22 22 25 91
2º 20 Ruben Ferreira Yamaha 125 25 25 25 0 75
3º 141 Afonso Gomes Yamaha 125 15 16 20 20 71
4º 125 Igor Amorim KTM 125 18 18 16 18 70
5º 101 Tomas Clemente KTM 125 20 0 18 22 60
6º 91 Francisco Salgueiro Yamaha 125 13 15 15 16 59
7º 87 Bernardo Passanha Yamaha 125 10 14 14 15 53
8º 585 Kevim Mendes KTM 125 11 13 13 14 51
9º 282 Pedro Rino KTM 125 14 20 11 0 45
10º 550 Salvador Sampaio Yamaha 125 0 12 12 12 36
11º 34 Rodrigo Luz Yamaha 125 16 0 0 0 16
12º 256 Vasco Severino KTM 125 0 0 0 13 13
13º 239 Gonçalo Salgado KTM 150 12 0 0 0 12
14º 289 Hugo Silva Kawasaki 125 0 11 0 0 11
15º 29 João Macedo KTM 125 0 10 0 0 10
16º 250 Vitor Queiros Husqvarna 150 9 0 0 0 9
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FMP
MX2 Junior 2020

Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D Total
1º 291 Fabio Costa KTM 125 22 22 22 25 91
2º 125 Igor Amorim  KTM 125 20 18 18 20 76
3º 20 Ruben Ferreira Yamaha 125 25 25 25 0 75
4º 141 Afonso Gomes Yamaha 125 16 16 20 22 74
5º 91 Francisco Salgueiro Yamaha 125 13 15 16 18 62
6º 87 Bernardo Passanha Yamaha 125 9 14 15 16 54
7º 585 Kevin Mendes KTM 125 10 13 14 15 52
8º 282 Pedro Rino KTM 125 15 20 11 0 46
9º 550 Salvador Sampaio Yamaha 125 0 12 12 13 37
10º 34 Rodrigo Luz Yamaha 125 18 0 0 0 18
11º 285 Alex Almeida KTM 250 F 14 0 0 0 14
12º 256 Vasco Severino KTM 125 0 0 0 14 14
13º 172 Jude Elphick Husqvarna 250 F 0 0 13 0 13
14º 38 Claudio Fernandes Honda 250 F 12 0 0 0 12
15º 239 Gonçalo Salgado KTM 150 11 0 0 0 11
16º 29 João Macedo KTM 125 0 11 0 0 11
17º 434 Pedro Peres Honda 250 F 0 10 0 0 10
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FMP
2020

Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 47 Luis Outeiro Honda 250 F 22 22 22 25 25 25 25 25 191
2º 4 Renato Silva Yamaha 249 F 25 25 25 22 22 22 22 22 185
3º 291 Fabio Costa KTM 125 14 15 18 15 18 8 20 20 128
4º 141 Afonso Gomes Yamaha 125 8 7 13 16 16 18 15 18 111
5º 125 Igor Amorim KTM 125 12 8 14 18 14 6 14 13 99
6º 20 Ruben Ferreira Yamaha 125 18 14 20 20 20 5 0 0 97
7º 101 Tomas Clemente KTM 125 13 11 0 0 15 20 18 16 93
8º 91 Francisco Salgueiro Yamaha 125 2 0 12 13 12 15 13 12 79
9º 87 Bernardo Passanha Yamaha 125 0 0 11 12 11 14 12 14 74

10º 11 João Vale Husqvarna 250 F 0 0 0 0 13 16 16 15 60
11º 585 Kevin Mendes KTM 125 0 0 6 4 10 12 11 11 54
12º 282 Pedro Rino KTM 125 6 9 15 14 3 0 0 0 47
13º 277 Ivo Ferreira Yamaha 250 F 0 0 8 8 6 7 9 9 47
14º 917 Abel Carreiro KTM 250 F 15 12 16 3 0 0 0 0 46
15º 280 João Silva Honda 250 F 0 0 10 10 8 11 2 3 44
16º 994 Nuno Santinho KTM 250 F 0 0 9 11 7 0 8 8 43
17º 697 Jorge Barbosa Honda 250 F 0 0 7 7 4 10 7 7 42
18º 72 Andre Sergio Yamaha 250 F 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
19º 550 Salvador Sampaio Yamaha 125 0 0 5 6 5 9 3 6 34
20º 26 Ricardo Freire KTM 250 F 16 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
21º 34 Rodrigo Luz Yamaha 125 10 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
22º 172 Jude Elphick Husqvarna 250 F 0 0 0 0 9 13 0 0 22
23º 256 Vasco Severino KTM 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20
24º 171 Rodrigo Belchior KTM 250 F 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
25º 225 Henrique Benevides Yamaha 250 F 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
26º 210 Jose Faria Kawasaki 250 F 0 0 3 5 0 0 5 5 18
27º 202 Marco Silva Yamaha 250 F 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
28º 113 David Fernandes KTM 250 F 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
29º 29 João Macedo KTM 125 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 11
30º 249 David Silva Honda 249 F 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
31º 184 Miguel Fernandes Yamaha 249 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 8
32º 16 Gonçalo Santos Yamaha 250 F 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
33º 289 Hugo Silva Kawasaki 125 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 6
34º 385 Ricardo Mendes Honda 250 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
35º 285 Alex Almeida KTM 250 F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
36º 226 Rodrigo Benevides Honda 250 F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
37º 434 Pedro Peres Honda 250 F 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
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FMP
2020

Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 373 Sandro Peixe Suzuki Moteo/SP373 Suzuki 450 20 20 22 25 25 25 22 25 184
2º 530 Victor Hernandez Kawasaki 450 9 11 16 16 15 16 18 18 119
3º 251 Bruno Charrua Yamaha 450 14 15 0 0 22 20 20 20 111
4º 747 Hugo Basaula KTM 450 18 18 0 0 0 0 25 22 83
5º 375 João Vivas 450 16 16 20 20 0 0 0 0 72
6º 21 Diogo Vieira Yamaha 450 0 0 18 18 18 18 0 0 72
7º 354 Sergio Pinto Yamaha 250 10 9 0 0 0 0 16 14 49
8º 5 Kade Walker Guga Mx Yamaha Motofundador Yamaha 450 22 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 47
9º 211 Paulo Alberto Yamaha 450 25 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

10º 292 Alex Gamboa Husqvarna 350 0 0 25 22 0 0 0 0 47
11º 85 Jonathan Rodriguez KTM 450 0 0 0 0 20 22 0 0 42
12º 721 Micael Luis KTM 350 6 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 36
13º 19 Ricardo Gomes Yamaha 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 30
14º 777 Jose Botas JMB 350 0 0 0 0 14 15 0 0 29
15º 7 Carlos Alberto Yamaha 450 12 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
16º 248 Francisco Salgado Honda 450 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
17º 971 Ricardo Alves KTM 450 13 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
18º 939 Pedro Costa KTM 350 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
19º 800 Luis Salustiano Yamaha 250 7 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 20
20º 202 Marco Silva Husqvarna 350 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16
221º 18 Pedro Carvalho Yamaha 450 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
22º 217 Pedro Silva KTM 450 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
23º 652 Gonçalo Varanda Yamaha 450 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
24º 450 Lars Risholm Yamaha 450 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
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FMP
2020

Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D Total
1º 373 Sandro Peixe Suzuki Moteo/ SP373 Suzuki 450 20 25 25 25 95
2º 47 Luis Outeiro Honda 250 F 14 20 22 22 78
3º 4 Renato Silva Guga MX Yamaha Motofundador Yamaha 249 F 15 16 20 20 71
4º 251 Bruno Charrua Yamaha 450 11 0 16 16 43
5º 291 Fabio Costa KTM 125 9 11 5 15 40
6º 141 Afonso Gomes Yamaha 125 0 12 14 14 40
7º 747 Hugo Basaula KTM 450 18 0 0 18 36
8º 375 João Vivas 450 16 18 0 0 34
9º 101 Tomas Clemente KTM 125 4 0 15 13 32

10º 91 Francisco Salgueiro Yamaha 125 0 8 11 9 28
11º 87 Bernardo Pessanha Yamaha 125 0 7 10 11 28
12º 21 Diogo Vieira Yamaha 450 0 14 13 0 27
13º 530 Victor Hernandez Kawasaki 450 0 9 9 8 26
14º 5 Kade Walker Guga MX Yamaha Motofundador Yamaha 450 25 0 0 0 25
15º 125 Igor Amorim KTM 125 1 13 0 10 24
16º 11 João Vale Husqvarna 250 0 0 12 12 24
17º 20 Ruben Ferreira Yamaha 125 8 15 0 0 23
18º 211 Paulo Alberto Yamaha 450 22 0 0 0 22
19º 292 Alex Gamboa Husqvarna 350 0 22 0 0 22
20º 85 Jonathan Rodriguez KTM 450 0 0 18 0 18
21º 585 Kevin Mendes KTM 125 0 0 7 7 14
22º 72 Andre Sergio Yamaha 250 F 13 0 0 0 13
23º 225 Henrique Benevides Yamaha 250 F 12 0 0 0 12
24º 282 Pedro Rino KTM 125 2 10 0 0 12
25º 280 João Silva Honda 250 F 0 5 6 0 11
26º 34 Rodrigo Luz Yamaha 125 10 0 0 0 10
27º 172 Jude Elphick Husqvarna 250 0 0 8 0 8
28º 994 Nuno Santinho KTM 250 F 0 6 0 2 8
29º 277 Ivo Ferreira Yamaha 250 F 0 3 2 3 8
30º 7 Carlos Alberto Yamaha 450 7 0 0 0 7
31º 697 Jorge Barbosa Honda 250 F 0 2 4 1 7
32º 26 Ricardo Freire KTM 250 F 6 0 0 0 6
33º 256 Vasco Severino KTM 125 0 0 0 6 6
34º 917 Abel Carreiro KTM 250 F 5 0 0 0 5
35º 721 Micael Luis KTM 350 0 0 0 5 5
36º 29 João Macedo KTM 125 0 4 0 0 4
37º 550 Salvador Sampaio Yamaha 125 0 1 3 0 4
38º 19 Ricardo Gomes Yamaha 450 0 0 0 4 4
39º 171 Rodrigo Belchior KTM 250 F 3 0 0 0 3
40º 777 Jose Botas JMB 350 0 0 1 0 1
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